3421-3425 Dempster / 8755 Trumbull
Asking price: $699,000
5200 sq. ft

3425 Dempster first floor/includes back office: 1532 sq. ft
 $2937/mo. 9-1-2025 thru 8-31-26
Increases
 $3026/mo. 9-1-2026 thru 8-31-27
$3117/mo. 9-1-2027 thru 8-31-2028
$3211/mo. 9-1-2028 thru 8-31-2029
$3308/mo. 9-1-2029 thru 8-31-2030

note: the cost of electricity is split between the first-floor tenant and lower-level tenant 

3425 Dempster lower level: 1000 sq. ft
$1,204/mo. from 1-1-26 to 12-31-26
Lease ends 12-31-26
Plus $180/mo. toward CAM
note: the cost of electricity is split with the first floor monthly 


3421 Dempster: 1100 sq. ft.
$2214/mo. 4-1-25 thru 3-31-26

8755 Trumbull: approx. 1600 sq. ft.
CURRENTLY BEING MARKETED FOR $23/FT.  ($3067/mo.)
 Plus $31/mo. toward scavenger
Expenses:
Lawn care and Snow removal: $1685/2024
Common area cleaning: $3000/2024
ADT monitoring: $780/2024
Fire extinguishers: $300/2024
Alarm monitoring: $1000/2024
Building insurance: $3500/2025
2024 Taxes (paid in 2025) $28,374.00

Total expenses incl. taxes: $38,639 
**tenants pay, separately, for electricity and gas 
**water paid by landlord, EXCEPT for 3421
**Scavenger T.B.D.

Monthly gross income from rents (actual): $6355/mo. Proforma: $9422/mo.

Annual gross income from rents (actual): $76,260/yr. Proforma: $113,064

**Additional annual income from pass-throughs (scavenger & CAM): $3552.00: Total gross $79,812/yr. 
Proforma: $116,616

Expenses including taxes (minus pass-throughs) = $35,084
NOI (actual) = $44,728
NOI (proforma) = $81,532

CAP Rate: 6.44%
Proforma CAP Rate: 11.7%


